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AmeriSpan
THE BRIDGE BETWEEN CULTURES

Week 1

Sunday

Monday
8:30

9:30

11.40 -13.00

20:30- 21:00

Tuesday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

18.00 — 19.00
19:30 - 21:00
21:00

Wednesday
8:30

9.30 -13.30
14:30

20:30- 21:00

Thursday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30
16:00-20:00
20:30- 21:00

Friday

8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30
20:30- 21:00

Saturday
09.30 - 20.30

20:30- 21:00
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AmeriSpan Teen Study Abroad in Granada & Sevilla, Spain

Sample Weekly Schedule
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Arrive in Spain. Airport pick up / meet host families

Breakfast with host family

Level test (oral and written)

Orientation walk to get to know the city with a teacher who will point out the sites and
places of interest in the city (post office, supermarket, etc.). The most appropriate route
for students to take home will also be indicated.

Lunch with host family

Movie at the school

Walking tour of the city

Free time

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family

Spanish classes (in two blocks: grammar and communication skills)
Lunch with host family

Free time

Talk about the Spanish customs in the school.

Welcome party

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Movie at school

Spanish dance class
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Pool.

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family

Spanish classes (in two blocks: grammar and communication skills)
Lunch with host family

Free afternoon and evening

Dinner with host family

Full day excursion.
The host family will provide students with a packed lunch.
Dinner with host family
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AmeriSpan
THE BRIDGE BETWEEN CULTURES

Sunday
8:30

20:30- 21:00

Week 2
Monday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

17:30
19:30 - 21:00
21:00

Tuesday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

17:30
19:30 - 21:00
21:00

Wednesday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30
16:00-20:00
20:30- 21:00

Thursday
8:30

9.30 -13.30
14:30

18:00
20:30- 21:00

Friday

8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30
20:30- 21:00

Saturday
8:30

09.30 - 21:00

21:00

AmeriSpan * USA & Canada: 800-879-6640 « Worldwide: 215-751-1100 « Fax: 215-751-1986 < info@amerispan.com <
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AmeriSpan Teen Study Abroad in Granada & Sevilla, Spain
Sample Weekly Schedule

Breakfast with host family

Free day to spend with your host family, join additional excursions at school (cost not
included) or travel independently if parents have given prior permission.

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Free time

Theatre workshop Part 1

Evening activity: ice cream, city walk, etc.

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Free time

Theatre workshop Part 2
Movie at the school
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Pool.

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Free time

Treasure hunt

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Free afternoon

Farewell party for students in the 2-week program

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family

Students in the 2-week program will be transferred to the airport for departure

Full day excursion.

The host family will provide students with a packed lunch.

Dinner with host family
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Sunday
8:30

20:30- 21:00

Week 3

Monday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

18:00
20:30- 21:00

Tuesday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30
16:00-20:00
20:30- 21:00

Wednesday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

17:30
20:30- 21:00

Thursday
8:30

9.30 -13.30
14:30

18.30-21.00
20:30- 21:00

Friday

8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

20:30- 21:00
Saturday
8:30

09.30 — 21:00

21:00
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Breakfast with host family

Free day to spend with your host family, join additional excursions at school (cost not

included) or travel independently if parents have given prior permission.
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Free time

Cultural site visit

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Pool.

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Free time

Painting workshop
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family

Spanish classes

Lunch with host family

Free time

Visit the park for sports, games, sun, and fun
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family

Spanish classes

Lunch with host family

Free afternoon

Farewell party for students in the 3-week program
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family

Students in the 3-week program will be transferred to the airport for departure
Full day excursion.

The host family will provide students with a packed lunch.

Dinner with host family

www.amerispan.com
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AmeriSpan
THE BRIDGE BETWEEN CULTURES

Sunday
8:30

20:30- 21:00

Week 4

Monday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

19:00
20:30- 21:00

Tuesday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30
17.00-18.30
19.00-20.30
20:30- 21:00

Wednesday
8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30
16:00-20:00
20:30- 21:00

Thursday
8:30

9.30 -13.30
14:30

17.30-19:00
20:30- 21:00

Friday

8:30
9.30-13.30
14:30

20:30- 21:00

Saturday
8:30

AmeriSpan Teen Study Abroad in Granada & Sevilla, Spain

Sample Weekly Schedule
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Breakfast with host family

Free day to spend with your host family, join additional excursions at school (cost not
included) or travel independently if parents have given prior permission.

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Free time

Bicycle ride around town
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family

Spanish classes

Lunch with host family

Talk about Spanish Pop Music. We will listen to different pop songs in Spanish.
Andalusian cooking classes. We will make the local specialty Gazpacho.
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family
Pool.

Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family

Free time

Learn about Spanish literature
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Spanish classes

Lunch with host family

Free afternoon

Farewell party with the teachers
Dinner with host family

Breakfast with host family
Students will be transferred to the airport for departure

*PLEASE NOTE: ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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